Oral Amendment to the A-28 of SF 4729:

Page 1, line 1 after "amend" insert "the A-27 to"

Delete lines 1.2, 1.9, and 1.10

Page 1, line 3 delete "58" and insert "1", delete "29" and insert "10", after "insert" delete "; or (2)" and insert "(b) A website; social media platform; regularly published newspaper, magazine"